CONSORZIO CEV

Nome Cognome

Bottacin Diego

Chiucchiurlotto Francesco

Fornasiero Gianfranco

Pertoldi Flavio

Zerbaro Luciano

Carica

Vice Presidente

Consigliere

Presidente

Consigliere

Vice Presidente

Attodi
nomina

28/07/15

28/07/15

28/07/15

28/07/15

28/07/15

Durataincarico

Approvazione bilancio 2017

Approvazione bilancio 2017

Approvazione bilancio 2017

Approvazione bilancio 2017

Approvazione bilancio 2017

Compensi ex
art. 2389,
commal, c.c.

€ 15.000,00

€ 10.000,00

€ 18.000,00

€ 10.000,00

€ 15.000,00

Compensi ex
art. 2389,
comma 3, c.c.



